.:J L!J 0
0
:,;
CODE
NO.
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL
21001000 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021 0005 0021 0021
90% FED 90% FED 80% FED 90% FED
10% STATE 10% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE 10% STATE
SHOULDER LT TURN LANE SMART DRAINAGE RUMBLE
RUMBLE (US RTE 12@ OVERLAY STRUCTURE STRIPS
STRIPS CASE RD) & (IL RTE 176)
(US RTE 12) STORM SEWER
CLEANING
39,455 535
6,490
14,610
4,705 56
0.99 0.01
60
60
4,705 56
46
20
7,780
62,432 816
3,980 31
513
US 12 (RAND ROAD)· IL 59 TO OLD RAND ROAD ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
334 1 2024-1053-RS&N,SR,RS LAKE I 230 I 3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62P73
SCALE: NTS I SHEET 1 OF 6 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 6/4/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
.:J L!J 0
0
:,;
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE ITEM UNIT TOTAL
NO. QUANTITY
35501316 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 8" SQYD 1,939
35501323 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 9 3/4" SQYD 556
35600701 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE WIDENING, 6 1/4" SQYD 50,344
40600275 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) POUND 114,524
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 68,271
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 96,405
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON 200
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT SQYD 425
40601005 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER PATCHES TON 2,520
40604060 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50 TON 275
40605026 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, STONE MATRIX ASPHALT, 9.5, MIX "F", N80 TON 24,426
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL

2,451
SCALE: NTS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0005 0021 0021
90% FED 80% FED 90% FED
10% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE 10% STATE
LT TURN LANE SMART DRAINAGE RUMBLE
(US RTE 12@ OVERLAY STRUCTURE STRIPS
CASE RD) & (IL RTE 176)
STORM SEWER
CLEANING
556
195
1,690
588 45,115
96,405
200
425
2,520
75 19,651
65
200,507
US 12 (RAND ROAD)· IL 59 TO OLD RAND ROAD ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
334 1 2024-1053-RS&N,SR,RS LAKE I 230 I 4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62P73
I SHEET 2 OF 6 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N70 TON 235 235
4,700
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 6/4/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 2
.:J L!J 0
0
:,;

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021 0005 0021 0021
90% FED 90% FED 80% FED 90% FED
10% STATE 10% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE 10% STATE
SHOULDER LT TURN LANE SMART DRAINAGE RUMBLE
RUMBLE (US RTE 12@ OVERLAY STRUCTURE STRIPS
STRIPS CASE RD) & (IL RTE 176)
(US RTE 12) STORM SEWER
CLEANING
1
1
80
1
1
1
1
60
36,934
6,158
5,046
310,704
24,662
7,124
US 12 (RAND ROAD)· IL 59 TO OLD RAND ROAD ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
334 1 2024-1053-RS&N,SR,RS LAKE I 230 I 6 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62P73
SCALE: NTS I SHEET 4 OF 6 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
66901005 ENGINEERED BARRIER SQ YD 115 115
70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701421 LSUM
70100420 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701411 EACH
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM
1 1
6 6
1 1
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING LSUM 1 1
34,228
5,705
34,228
5,705
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/29/2025
Scott.Pearce
Line

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021 0005 0021 0021
90% FED 90% FED 80% FED 90% FED
10% STATE 10% STATE 20% STATE 100% STATE 10% STATE
SHOULDER LT TURN LANE SMART DRAINAGE RUMBLE
RUMBLE (US RTE 12@ OVERLAY STRUCTURE STRIPS
STRIPS CASE RD) & (IL RTE 176)
(US RTE 12) STORM SEWER
CLEANING
4,256
984
2
2,268 103
137,836
12,259
3,314
1,757
348
7,383
3,833 190
9
3,643 190
1,472 4
US 12 (RAND ROAD)· IL 59 TO OLD RAND ROAD ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWE
T
t'}sl s�i
rr
334 1 2024-1053-RS&N,SR,RS LAKE I 230 I 7 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONTRACT NO. 62P73
SCALE: 1"=1'-0" I SHEET 5 OF 6 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 18,467 18,467
78004620 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE D - STANARD - LINE 4"
78011025 GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING 5"
FOOT 17,516 17,516
FOOT 17,516 17,516
X0325207 TELEVISION INSPECTION OF SEWER FOOT 168 168
133,231
10,977
133,231
10,977
16,806 16,806
16,806 16,806
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/29/2025
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon